3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 St UP GALGE Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART 1 ORTGINAL 130AN2015 | GH | TE
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T
INTERFACE ADAPTER|  NUMBER i (eTE0TS ] OW | 08
Al | ECR-18-011670 21208 | T8 | TE
2266654 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHTAD ST MECHANTCAL SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151249- 1
T 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
N - [ 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1247
PEONANIANININY/ NS T NE DT MD LT LT N ST DNEIIMATT _ _ !
i A T A I T T 17T T L 0T T oI O T T T 1TV [ O T T SUPERSEDED BY 5 2151249 2 B B 2 2 B B 216840076 SHCS} LOW HEAD) ROHS/ M5 >< 16 240
B 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
SERVO B 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
20666545 A FINE CRIMP HCToUT 4B LUGT OBSOLETE
LATCH PLATE/4 B R 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
20c6654 ¢ A MON CRIMP LEToUT anucT SERVO OBSOLETE : AL 1501094-5  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
ANLATCH PLATE/ B 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
e A e s OBSOLETE |t vt 1-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.9 1181
T oiaia ) e o0l KT - N o 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 1180
B 993111 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
B 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
B 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1175
APPLICATOR DATA - | 1 1 1 1 1901680-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - - -7 -1 2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
WIRE 11 57 om [ 0621 n B 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
INSUL | 3.40 mm [.134] O - | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS B 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER e3l
408-10389 Ll - - -] - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- T 2119799-1  |HOLDER, FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- | - TREFIREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 1135
B T 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE B 155888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W W W W W 2119956~ DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
4 00-4 50 mm [ 157- 177 INJ & - 1 W W W W 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE /0
TERMINAL 115080 - ) B 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
appLicaTionEd T [ - | - [ 0 | T | 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 57
SPECIFICATION - - - ol 2121 272 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B 2119793-1  |[LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINALS APPLIED Zﬁi N - [ 3] -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER B 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
1716311 171631-2 172746- 1 9-172746- 1 | 4 - 2 dum B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
171631-3 171631-4 178210~ | 1-178210-3 L4 - 2. 1om A T T 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 100 57
B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
s a a4 g 2168400-1 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS. M4 X 12 54
WIRE M CRIMP HEIGHT 'IICRIMP%{IGHT ool 2] 212 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS K M4 X 16 53
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - | | 1 1 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
T 000 0 L 0a 000 T B 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- R 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- R 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
L] *WARNING B 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF 46
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O : 1 { 1 1 1 ;g;gi;g; Eég’ QEECST;LEé ?&QEXFEE? jf
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ’ B
SELOW MINIMOM REQUIRED CRIMP HELIGHT SETTING B 2119645-1  |[DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ‘ S c119644-1 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. @ - 1 1 1 1 1 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S T L N cl1pbsc | HOLT, ADJUSTMEM =
L S e B 1-1752356-9 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 34
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266654-4 -T2 21212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266654-4 - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266654-5 N T o B c161326-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG Sc
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266654-6 by vt p 1-1320908-0 | SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE . cl199.9-1 |ASSENBLY, >IRIP GUIDE -
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS . S L N I U O O I B 450888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 62 & 180. N T A I R | -18028-2 |WASHER, TLAT, REG M4 1720
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, I T AR I SRETII T IBE
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. N\ - :
B 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION IBE
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 257. _ | 1 1 1 1 1-356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 11
/8\ MAGNET. ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | AR S O o c119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - T -] -] - 2119957-2  [APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 N - T ] 318707- 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁ: e el er e Ee e i eriiue Uern wien e B 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 N 2-1633129-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 062 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - S A L c119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 S L O N O T O 240641-5  |SPACER !
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - -7 -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 - - -] -] - - - 6
I‘X.SPARE PR - - -] - 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 - 2119781-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
TR DD TTIONAL INFORVATION. B 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 1247 - 5-238011-5 |BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER 4
A B 1-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N ] 1803018-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
QE@&&?VEEQMTF§ §§5L5$$;§$ {g nyOpdgﬁﬁféﬁﬁoﬁUngNgAgngng - - | - -] - 21197581 RAM, AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245 - | | | | | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
OF THE HOUSING REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL - T 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 N 1-456403-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
INFORMATION .
. 770 -71-61-5|-21-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o 770 -7 -61-5|-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) TS B EUBNECT 10 CANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEER NG ORGAN, 2ATION" | DWN 13JAN201T5S o
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHTEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.71. e AOPRNER e o[]S et
& DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS TELBIN qur‘Sburg’ T e
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. | OTHERWISE SPECTFIED: | APID oy TAJANZOTS frae ‘
1‘1 APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD /xTL /x %JT I <: \/ E%% E; I <> %J ) P ks R Ociakssgt*jfed
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION, Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 %i}{:::}iﬁi 0013 FRPLICATION SPEC )
B (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) A S S R o
15. THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. i ) i A 1100779 [©=2266654 ]
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET | OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3

Loc DIST REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20
A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

/@REF
O
215
[0.085] %E
T REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—= = 3.35%t0.35]1

[0.132£0.020]

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

R

E—L

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
Rt DWHNOFFNER I3JANZOTS > TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN 14JAN2015 qu”Sburg’ T e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD T4JAN20 1S [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION . e
e * Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 €§%E::}§Ei 0l APPLICATION SPEC ]
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES x :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WTERIL e . A 100779 (C=2266654
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE D SHEET D OFA REVA}
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSION PART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR I REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
B Eo¥- S-Sl S A R MP—HE G HTF—ADHHST M HANFC A OBSOLETE
N 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
2 | -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
2 popEEEd D A N CRIMPHEFEHTFAD ST PAE A T OBSOLETE — 0534401 217 FEED WODULE 538
AN -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
e - e e e e e e SERVO -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
S ' S T TR R L LATCH PLATE/ R " 0 | 1 | 1 | 2-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
A nnpoocd A N RFMRHEFGHTF—AD ST NN OBSOLETE R 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
7-0266654-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - | | | | 1-1752354-9 [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
R 99317111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
R 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR DATA R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN [ 74
CRIMP ST17r ey -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [177?2
WIRE |1.57 mm [.062] F R 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL 13 40 mm [ 1347 O REF |REF |REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
-] - 240638 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
R A AR AN [ 0 7| 8-21084-1  |0-RING, .801 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
-] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
R 2119798-2  |[DETENT PIN 145
R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
4| 4] 4] 4 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 2119653-72 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE 1 1 1 1 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 14
5 R 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}:f INSULATION DIAMETER RANGEA%& W 1 i i ST19097 2 30LT. ADJUSTHENT 39
AL L EI S R . 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
XEEMM%MN Phamoles |- 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
SPECTFICATION REF|] - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
-] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED ey REF| - | - 2119944-1 |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER L L 10088676 SPACER, CRIMPLR 82
1776311 1776312 1727461 9 1727461 14 - 2. 4mm I O A c119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
171631-3 171631 -4 178210- 1 [-178210-3 [ 4 - 2 1mm I R R 2119791-9 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE /0
R 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
: : 2 2] 2] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%;% ® Lg{} CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HETGHT NN 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
= | mm REFERENCE SETTING P&N 313 3| 3| 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, W3 x 4.0 | 62
0. 50mme 1.09+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 1.4 - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0. 30mme 1. 06+/-0.05 [ .042+/-.002] 1.5 R 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
0. 20mme 1.00+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 8.4 T 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
2 2] 2] 2 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
R 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
*WARNING R 690753-2 | SPACER, TONKER 50
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO L 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS 1 { { l ;g;zggg; EEED éﬁ!é PEEHEE558 o j?
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING : S
R 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS with CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T 0 [ 0 | 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
AN GREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GHTLY R 2119644-1 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
R 1-1752356-9 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 221 2] 2 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. HEEEEE 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT b p b p ] 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
©§§§%E%gALSE%E%E@?QHFngiéiTAggw?gifOR” CONVERSION: 8-2266654-4 L cl19900°1 JASOLWRLT, STRI7 00Dt -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266654-4 I I R 450888-3 | OPACER, CRIMPER 28
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266654-5 R 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE N I O |- 1608-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. ] | 1 1 1 c119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 L L 2eccty s PG, LOWPRESS TN -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, | L L 1-30688.-4 |5TOF, SHEAR L
| R 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. | R 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY , : LT T erlessied e JANVIL, COMBINATION 062 S
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. R 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 R 240641-5  |SPACER 7
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S T c119049° | [POoH D, AR T ED 10! — 7 7 .
oo o e o ey e e ey T e ey e - -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 R 2119781-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 1 1 1 1-22219-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 1 1 1 1 5-238011-5 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
AN SPaRE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER T0 1NSTRUCTION SHEET R 2119082-4  |[CAM, SNATIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 | R 1803018-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
e e T IONAL TNE ORI ON R 20797641 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243 R 455888-3 | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
ZAL R 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247 i R [-456403-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
S A e Sl NOR B e T “77|-27]-25|-22]-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o “77|-27]-25|-22]-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
e mi Doy e HEEEE T R TRUL TEOIE S HEE T O ARDE TN T TR g, A, T g e o~ T3JANZ0T5 Nk
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. S E— ljﬁgilz — forishurg, PA 17105-3608
AN 4PPLY TORG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD PACTETC VERSTON i e - SR Deean oide Feed
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION, | PLC 4005 ] Applicator
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 {@E:}%% %M% RPPLICATION SPEC I .
14, THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. (Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) S GIED — A 1] 00779 (C=2266654 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

>
o
D

///<::>REF
O

2. 15
[0.085]
REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—= —=— 3.35+£0.5]1

[0 . 1324+0.020]
Q@

\\‘H')REF
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

Dl 5 ; /"

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

—

—_H

i

1;'—1_

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

TUELR NG ORGANIZAT 10N | DWN 13JANZ2015 o
IS HOFFNER (G TE COHHGCJHVW)/
CHTK CLBIN T4JANZOTS ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
“ACTEFIC VERSTON 00| [Tome T e e TS ‘
mm P$$¥QQC Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 oPle hpplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC £0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @}{::Ejgg 10013 S S—
AAAAAA - -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266654
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | 4 OFA REVA}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



